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CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAT
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
DELLIER JEAN-MARIE TILLY
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL SAINT-SAUVE
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO WAGNELEE

JEANMART BRUNO ORP-JAUCHE
DE DEENE GUY RANCE
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
SCHOONYANS YVES VILLERS-POT
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY-LE
CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME GIVRY
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAI
STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO WAGNELEE
DELLIER JEAN-MARIE TILLY
SCHOONYANS YVES VILLERS-POT
JEANMART BRUNO ORP-JAUCHE
JEANMART BRUNO ORP-JAUCHE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE CORROY-LE-G
FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI NIVELLES
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAT
OLIVIER-LEYSEN ANVAING
JEANMART BRUNO ORP-JAUCHE
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
DESTERCQ HOUSTON HAINE-SAINT
DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
GRUMIAU NICOLAS THIEUSIES
WARGNIES DIDIER CHAPELLE-LE
CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
SCHOONYANS YVES VILLERS-POT
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES

DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
DELLIER JEAN-MARIE TILLY
GONDRY-VERSPREET THUILLIES

DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
PIETERHONS -DUMONCEAU MARCHE-LEZ-
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO WAGNELEE

SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
SEBILLE FRANCIS MONTIGNY-LE
STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
MAHIEU JACKY ANDERLUES
FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI NIVELLES
DELLIER JEAN-MARIE TILLY
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO WAGNELEE
MAHIEU JACKY ANDERLUES
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO WAGNELEE
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ

VANDERSTRAETEN ELOISE JUMET
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO WAGNELEE

SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA BIERGES
CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
LIEMANS ALINE NAAST
BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAT
DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAT
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL

DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL SAINT-SAUVE
VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME GIVRY
CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)  NECHIN
CHARLIER PHILIPPE & QUEN LILLOIS-WIT
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO WAGNELEE

SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE J CHAPELLE-LE
DELLIER JEAN-MARIE TILLY

BOBOC MARIUS BASSILY
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
DESTERCQ HOUSTON HAINE-SAINT
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
LAGNEAUX - LABOUREIX VAULX-LEZ-C
VANDENBORRE DANIEL REBECQ-ROGN
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES

HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUILLA BAULERS
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BE4163637-23
BE1070102-23
BE4150314-23
BE1094153-23
BE1054143-23
BE1089570-23
BE1084649-23
BE1068666-23
BE1058103-23
BE1077231-23
BE1112061-23
BE1074620-23
BE1070154-23
BE1106280-23
BE1066126-23
BE1112035-23
BE1074572-23
BE1065353-23
BE4163533-23
BE4163631-23
BE1127049-23
BE1112147-23
BE4150446-23
BE1113053-23
BE1074548-23
BE1074524-23
BE1068734-23
BE1054150-23
BE1066185-23
BE1058116-23
BE1058125-23
BE1053430-23
BE1110361-23
BE4163829-23
BE1085671-23
BE4150349-23
BE1085073-23
BE1058201-23
BE1112033-23
BE1106111-23
BE1106657-23
BE1112094-23
BE1091439-23
BE1110141-23
BE1087775-23
BE4163641-23
BE1066173-23
BE1108456-23
BE1049250-23
BE1054141-23
BE1072049-23
BE1089569-23
BE1111992-23
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BE1074517-23
BE1065303-23
BE1113071-23
BE1074649-23
BE4164078-23
BE1074571-23
BE1104219-23
BE1110279-23
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BE1068643-23
BE1104258-23
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BE1074514-23
BE1077290-23
BE1068725-23
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BE1060985-23
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BE1091407-23
BE1053852-23

17.57110 1145.2457 -
17.09439 1144.5598 -
18.02080 1143.7098 -
17.59000 1141.2370 -
18.01200 1140.6541 -
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DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO
ALEXANDRE JOEL

DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO
SIRAULT CLAUDE

FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
CHARLIER PHILIPPE & QUEN
SAUVAGE -DURAN

KRUPA KRASOWSKI ROBERT
OLIVIER-LEYSEN

LIEMANS ALINE
BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE
CASAERT-SENECHAL

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
MAHIEU JACKY

LEYMAN EYTAN

JEANMART BRUNO
SCHOONYANS YVES
CASAERT-SENECHAL

SAUVAGE -DURAN

CHANDARAS GUSTAVE
CASAERT-SENECHAL

CLAES PERE & FILS
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
DEPASSE STEPHANE -LARDENO
DELLIER JEAN-MARIE
VANDENBORRE DANIEL
VANDENBORRE DANIEL
FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI
SCHOONYANS YVES

DE DEENE GUY

POUSSART OLIVIER

SAUVAGE -DURAN
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
MAHIEU JACKY

PIETERHONS -DUMONCEAU
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO
DELLIER JEAN-MARIE
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

JEANMART BRUNO

BOBOC MARIUS

PIETERHONS -DUMONCEAU
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO
LIEMANS ALINE

DEPASSE STEPHANE - LARDENO
VAN HASTEL FABRICE
DELLIER JEAN-MARIE
FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI
MARIT CHRISTOPHE

GRUMIAU NICOLAS

JEANMART BRUNO

DELLIER JEAN-MARIE
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI
LEONARD EMMANUEL & WILLY
VANDENBORRE DANIEL

DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS
FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI
CHANDARAS GUSTAVE

PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE ]
SAUVAGE -DURAN

JEANMART BRUNO

FLASSE SAMUEL

FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI
VANDERSTRAETEN ELOISE
SIRAULT CLAUDE
VANDERSTRAETEN ELOISE
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
DEPASSE STEPHANE -LARDENO
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI
SIRAULT CLAUDE

ALEXANDRE JOEL

SAUVAGE -DURAN
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
OLIVIER-LEYSEN
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
JEANMART BRUNO
CASAERT-SENECHAL
JEANMART BRUNO

MAHIEU JACKY

HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUILLA
DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

DEPASSE STEPHANE-LARDENO
DEPASSE STEPHANE - LARDENO
VANDERHEEREN RENE
FAMILLE HUART (CLARA-ELI
VANDERHEEREN RENE

WAGNELEE
MARCINELLE
WAGNELEE
BRAINE-LE-C
NIVELLES
WADELINCOUR
CORROY-LE-G
LILLOIS-WIT
BORNIVAL
0BOURG
ANVAING
NAAST
TOURNAT
RUSSEIGNIES
CORROY-LE-G
PERUWELZ
LIGNE
WAGNELEE
RONQUIERES
ANDERLUES
LOBBES
ORP-JAUCHE
VILLERS-POT
RUSSEIGNIES
BORNIVAL
FROIDMONT
RUSSEIGNIES
TAINTIGNIES
BIERGES
WAGNELEE
TILLY
REBECQ-ROGN
REBECQ-ROGN
NIVELLES
VILLERS-POT
RANCE
VAULX-LEZ-C
BORNIVAL
SAINT-LEGER
ANDERLUES
MARCHE-LEZ-
WAGNELEE
TILLY
WAGNELEE
PERUWELZ
ORP-JAUCHE
BASSILY
MARCHE-LEZ-
WAGNELEE
WAGNELEE
NAAST
WAGNELEE
FROIDCHAPEL
TILLY
NIVELLES
CORROY-LE-G
THIEUSIES
ORP-JAUCHE
TILLY
BIERGES
NIVELLES
TUBIZE
REBECQ-ROGN
FLEURUS
NIVELLES
FROIDMONT
CHAPELLE-LE
BORNIVAL
ORP-JAUCHE
AUDREGNIES
NIVELLES
JUMET
BRAINE-LE-C
JUMET
BIERGES
WAGNELEE
GHLIN
NIVELLES
BRAINE-LE-C
MARCINELLE
BORNIVAL
RONQUIERES
ANVAING
RONQUIERES
WASMES
ORP-JAUCHE
RUSSEIGNIES
ORP-JAUCHE
ANDERLUES
BAULERS
WAGNELEE
PERUWELZ
WAGNELEE
WAGNELEE
FROIDMONT
NIVELLES
FROIDMONT
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BE1068642-23
BE1065298-23
BE1068634-23
BE1088793-23
BE1133323-23
BE1080863-23
BE1053460-23
BE1048884-23
BE1112110-23
BE1090335-23
BE1085070-23
BE1126712-23
BE4150426-23
BE4163661-23
BE1053461-23
BE1074568-23
BE1082144-23
BE1068631-23
BE1090313-23
BE1104235-23
BE1077528-23
BE1058102-23
BE1066186-23
BE4164062-23
BE1112125-23
BE1113744-23
BE4163537-23
BE1096365-23
BE1060491-23
BE1068740-23
BE1054126-23
BE1090694-23
BE1090667-23
BE1110392-23
BE1066133-23
BE1077235-23
BE4163809-23
BE1112160-23
BE1094149-23
BE1104253-23
BE1111993-23
BE1068736-23
BE1054151-23
BE1068749-23
BE1074543-23
BE1058127-23
BE1077941-23
BE1109630-23
BE1068653-23
BE1068605-23
BE1126902-23
BE1068649-23
BE1070391-23
BE1054185-23
BE1131438-23
BE1053478-23
BE1110138-23
BE1058126-23
BE1054156-23
BE1060411-23
BE1131469-23
BE1088722-23
BE1090693-23
BE1068821-23
BE1110212-23
BE1113719-23
BE1087265-23
BE1112053-23
BE1058207-23
BE1074998-23
BE1110266-23
BE1051567-23
BE1091791-23
BE1077288-23
BE1060480-23
BE1068641-23
BE1089644-23
BE1110396-23
BE1091737-23
001069876-23
BE1112169-23
BE1091531-23
BE1085078-23
BE1091402-23
BE1108483-23
BE1058204-23
BE4163521-23
BE1058144-23
BE1104259-23
BE1053823-23
BE1068626-23
BE1074621-23
BE1068730-23
BE1068618-23
BE1113775-23
BE1126883-23
BE1113765-23
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.14160
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.55340
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.02020
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